                                                                                                                                                                    Додаток 2
                                                                                                                                                                    до наказу №4-осн.
                                                                                                                                                                    від 02 січня 2019 р.

Рівень навчальних досягнень учнів
з української мови
І семестр
2018/2019 навчальний рік

	Клас
	Рівні
	Примітка

	
	Високий
	Високий + високий 

та достатній
	Початковий
	

	
	І семестр
	ІІ семестр
	Рік
	І семестр
	ІІ семестр
	Рік
	І семестр
	ІІ семестр
	Рік
	

	
	к-сть
	%
	к-сть
	%
	к-сть
	%
	к-сть
	%
	к-сть
	%
	к-сть
	%
	к-сть
	%
	к-сть
	%
	к-сть
	%
	

	3-А
	14
	48,3%
	
	
	
	
	29
	100%
	
	
	
	
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	

	3-Б
	8
	27,6%
	
	
	
	
	25
	86,2%
	
	
	
	
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	

	3-В
	10
	35%
	
	
	
	
	25
	89%
	
	
	
	
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	1 уч. – н/а

	3-Г
	8
	27,6%
	
	
	
	
	25
	86,2%
	
	
	
	
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	

	3-Д
	3
	11%
	
	
	
	
	20
	78%
	
	
	
	
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	

	Всього
	43
	30,5%
	
	
	
	
	124
	87,9%
	
	
	
	
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	

	4-А
	12
	38%
	
	
	
	
	31
	97%
	
	
	
	
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	

	4-Б
	4
	14,3%
	
	
	
	
	23
	82,1%
	
	
	
	
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	

	4-В
	9
	34,2%
	
	
	
	
	23
	87,4%
	
	
	
	
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	

	4-Г
	7
	22,6%
	
	
	
	
	29
	93,5%
	
	
	
	
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	

	Всього
	32
	27,2%
	
	
	
	
	106
	90,6%
	
	
	
	
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	

	Всього
	75
	29%
	
	
	
	
	230
	89,1%
	
	
	
	
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


